Secure Under
Door Seal
AMS-003
The global standard in
security hardware solutions
DOOR HARDWARE
The only secure under door seal,
automatic secure drop down seal that

0
3
HOW TO ORDER
Product Code Product Finish Product Description
AMS-003 Stainless steel Secure Under Door Seal - 400mm - 1000mm
AMS-004 Stainless steel Secure Under Door Seal - 1001mm - 1600mm
ASSOCIATED COMPONENTS
Crank Bolt
CB-5004
Crank bolt goes over the AMS
Secure Under Door Seal and into the
floor.  As well as over other standard
door seals (smoke + acoustic)
SCAN TO WATCH AMS-003 VIDEO
LET’S TALK
SECURITY
Full Stainless steel
construction
Adjustable brass plunger
Lock in grub screw
6mm Stainless steel
drop down plate
Custom length
manufactured to order
AMS-003 - Secure Door Seal
The global standard
in security hardware
solutions
AMS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
6/13 Brookes Street,
Mitchell ACT 2911
T: +61 2 6262 2100
E: info@amsaustralia.com.au
We design and manufacture a range of